Spring 2014 League Standings - Final

Division: A

Team

Bus Drivers
Road Crew
Gooch2Gooch
Sultans of Swat
Humdingers
Filthy Animals

Division: B

Team

Inglorious Batters
Budge Contracting
Pitbulls

Jolly Miller
RVlution

Murray Honda
Wolverines
Smokin Aces

Division: C

Team

The Charros
Wildcat Grill
Friendly Mike's Beave
Bad Decisions
We've Got The Runs
Master Batters

Ballz Deep

Hammer Time
Anavets Animal
Dirty Birds

The Crew

Smack That Pitch Up

Division: D

Team

Ball Bandits
Raging Homers
Here for Beer
Pylons

Beer Bombers
.M.W

Bustin Chops
Loaded Bases
I'd Hit That Pitch
Scrubs

Extreme

Griffin Security
Echo Room Eh! Team
Tireland Misfits
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Wins
21
17
15
12
11
11
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13
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21
16
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14
13
12
11
10

7
6
5

Wins
21
20
17
14
14

Losses
1
5
7
10
13
13

Losses
10
11
11
14
14
15
17
16

Losses
2
7
8
9
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Losses
2
3
6
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PTS
42
36
31
25
22
22

PTS
27
24
23
20
18
16
13
13

PTS
43
33
31
29
27
24
24
23
16
14
13

11

PTS
43
41
35
28
28
27
25
24
21
19
13
12
10
10

RF

322
259
239
262
227
220

RF

280
250
242
219
210
192
193
195

RF

311
272
290
258
222
257
236
223
223
221
199

189

RF

363
343
346
273
244
253
294
247
211
232
178
183
172
161

RA

127
146
215
228
236
220

RA

252
264
253
251
288
234
286
310

RA

168
227
191
236
197
258
255

292
283
262

321

RA

155
171
215
241
201
245
278
246
277
265
332
278
306
290



